
2017-18 Schedules - Final
April 3, 2017

DATE TIME
Wed. Mar 7 Dual Franklin @ Pleasant Grove 3:00pm

Sheldon @ Elk Grove
Jesuit @ Grant
Monterey Trail @ Davis

Wed. Mar 14 Dual Pleasant Grove @ Jesuit 3:00pm
Sheldon @ Monterey Trail
Grant @ Franklin
Davis @ Elk Grove

Mon. Mar 19 Center Elk Grove @ Wildhawk 1:00pm

Wed. Mar 21 Dual Pleasant Grove @ Monterey Trail 3:00pm
Franklin @ Sheldon
Elk Grove @ Grant
Davis @ Jesuit

Wed. Apr 4 Dual Grant @ Pleasant Grove 3:00pm
Sheldon @ Davis
Jesuit @ Elk Grove
Monterey Trail @ Franklin

Wed. Apr 11 Dual Elk Grove @ Pleasant Grove 3:00pm
Jesuit @ Sheldon
Monterey Trail @ Grant
Davis @ Franklin

Mon. Apr 16 Center Franklin @ Bartley Cavanaugh 1:00pm

Wed. Apr 18 Dual Davis @ Pleasant Grove 3:00pm
Sheldon @ Grant
Franklin @ Jesuit
Monterey Trail @ Elk Grove

Mon. Apr 25 Dual Pleasant Grove @ Sheldon 3:00pm
Grant @ Davis
Jesuit @ Monterey Trail
Elk Grove @ Franklin

Mon. Apr 30 Center Jesuit @ Ancil Hoffman 12:00pm
*Must be played by 5/2

Time: League tournaments will be scheduled for 1:00 pm Pacific
Daylight Time,  unless a change is indicated by the golf course.
Final league tournament will be played at noon.

Dead Period: January 15 - February 4
Practice Begins: February 5
First Scrimmage: February 17
First Match:  February 23

Sections: Monday, May 7 @ TBA
Masters: Monday, May 14 @ The Reserve at Spanos Park
NorCal : Monday, May 21 @ TBA
State: Wednesday, May 30 @ TBA

Delta League Rep:  Karl Ronning, Davis
Athletic Director Rep: Jeff Lorenson, Davis
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